LESHAN RADIO COMPANY, LTD.
1
3
2
SOT– 23 (TO–236AB)
L2SB1197K*LT1
L2SB1197KLT1-1/3
PNP Silicon

NPN complement: L2SD1781K
Pb-Free Package is available.
DEVICE MARKING AND ORDERING INFORMATION
     Device Marking Shipping
   L2SB1197KQLT1 AHQ 3000/Tape&Reel
   L2SB1197KQLT1G AHQ
(Pb-Free) 3000/Tape&Reel
   L2SB1197KRLT1 AHR 3000/Tape&Reel
   L2SB1197KRLT1G AHR
(Pb-Free) 3000/Tape&Reel 2
EMITTER
3
COLLECTOR